
Ronald McDonald House Charities of South Louisiana 
Adopt-A-Room Program Application

306
307
308
309
310

301
302
303
304
305

Guest rooms and common areas available for sponsorship (please call for updated availably) are:
 
Guest Rooms - $2000 each

Common Areas

101 -
102
103
104
105

Name (as will be listed on recognition plaque) ________________________________________
Address ____________________________________________________________________________
Zip ______________ Telephone_______________________ Email ___________________________
Charge $_________ on my ☐  Visa ☐  MasterCard ☐  Amex ☐  Discover
Card Number: _______________________________________________________________________
Security Code _____ Exp. Date __________ Billing Zipcode _______________________________
I am unable to adopt a room but would like to make a donation of  $ ______________________

Please check the line next to the room or common area you wish to sponsor. You may make checks payable to RMHC 
of South Louisiana. If you wish to pay by credit card, please provide your name, address and payment information in 
the space provided below. Thank you!

Is your sponsorship to be made in memory or in honor of a person or family?

☐  In Memory of      ☐  In Honor of  ___________________________________________________________________________________

Please return to: 
 
RMHC of South La.
4403 Canal St. 
New Orleans, LA  70119

Benefits of adopting a guest room or common area:
1.	 A special “Meet and Greet” tour of our House to see first-hand the impact we are making on the lives of these 

families and their children.
2.	 A plaque acknowledging the sponsorship on the door of the room selected or in a predominant location in the 

sponsored common area.
3.	 Recognition of your sponsorship on the Adopt-A-Room page of our printed and online media.
4.	 A press release acknowledging the donation sent to local media outlets.
5.	 An invitation to a once a year gathering of all of the guest room and common area sponsors, and/or access to 

any VIP pre-event opportunities for our Open House, or other large scale events.
6.	 First right of renewal on your adopted guest room or common area.
7.	 Use of our logo in your organization’s publications in relation to the adoption of the guest room and/or common 

area if desired.

Guest room and common area sponsorships are subject to availability and approval by RMHC of South Louisiana.
The sponsorship term is one year following approval by RMHC-SLA and payment by the sponsor. Please visit 
https://rmhc-sla.org/adopt-a-room for House layout, available rooms, and room photos. Please contact Executive 
Director Corey Staehle at (504) 486-6668 or corey.staehle@rmhc-sla.org for availability.

Ronald McDonald House Charities®

of South Louisiana

___
___
___
___

___
___
___
___
___

___
___
___
___
___

Elevator - 
First Floor Family Room - $2500
First Floor Laundry - 
Toy Closet - 
Third Floor Family Room - $2500
Third Floor Laundry - 

___

___

Kitchen - 
Dining Room - 
Play Room - 
Conference Room - 
Front Office - 
Community Pantry - 

ADOPTED
ADOPTED

ADOPTED

ADOPTED ADOPTED
ADOPTED

ADOPTED
ADOPTED

ADOPTED

ADOPTED

ADOPTED


