## Ronald McDonald House Charities of South Louisiana Adopt-A-Room Program Application

Guest room and common area sponsorships are subject to availability and approval by RMHC of South Louisiana. The sponsorship term is one year following approval by RMHC-SLA and payment by the sponsor. Please visit https://rmhc-sla.org/adopt-a-room for House layout, available rooms, and room photos. Please contact Executive Director Corey Staehle at (504) 486-6668 or corey.staehle@rmhc-sla.org for availability.

## Benefits of adopting a guest room or common area:

- 1. A special "Meet and Greet" tour of our House to see first-hand the impact we are making on the lives of these families and their children.
- 2. A plaque acknowledging the sponsorship on the door of the room selected or in a predominant location in the sponsored common area.
- 3. Recognition of your sponsorship on the Adopt-A-Room page of our printed and online media.
- 4. A press release acknowledging the donation sent to local media outlets.
- 5. An invitation to a once a year gathering of all of the guest room and common area sponsors, and/or access to any VIP pre-event opportunities for our Open House, or other large scale events.
- 6. First right of renewal on your adopted guest room or common area.
- 7. Use of our logo in your organization's publications in relation to the adoption of the guest room and/or common area if desired.

Guest rooms and common areas	available for spons	orship (please ca	ll for updated ava	ailably) are:	
Guest Rooms - \$2000 each					
101 - ADC 102 103 104 105	PTED	301 302 303 304 305	-	306 307 308 309 310	
Elevator - ADOPTED  — First Floor Family Room - \$2500 First Floor Laundry - ADOPTED Toy Closet - ADOPTED — Third Floor Family Room - \$2500 Third Floor Laundry - ADOPTED			Dining Roo Play Room Conferenc Front Offic	Kitchen - ADOPTED Dining Room - ADOPTED Play Room - ADOPTED Conference Room - ADOPTED Front Office - ADOPTED Community Pantry - ADOPTED	
Please check the line next to the of South Louisiana. If you wish to the space provided below. <b>Than</b> as your sponsorship to be made	pay by credit card, <b>k you!</b> n memory or in hon	please provide y	our name, addres		
☐ In Memory of ☐ In Honor of	Name (as will be list	ed on recognition	plaque)		
Please return to: RMHC of South La. 4403 Canal St. New Orleans, LA 70119	Zip T Charge \$ o Card Number: Security Code	elephone n my	Er lasterCard	mail nex	